
Meekins Middle School 

5th Grade 



● Time To Teach/Refocus
○ Am I learning? Am I keeping my 

classmates from learning? Am I 
keeping my teacher from teaching?

● Come to learn.
● Come prepared.
● Dress Code
● Cell Phones/Electronic Devices
● NO BULLYING 



● East side of the building for morning 
drop off
○ Be mindful of the BUS

● North side of the building facing 
West for afternoon pickup (front of 
the building)

● NO PICK UPS at the Pet Clinic 



Need to Know
● Lockers
● Start time/Dismissal
● Planners/Homework
● iReady/Accelerated Reader
● Contacting Teachers
● Know how your student will get home



5th Grade 

● Detentions will be held after school 
● Transportation changes need to 

be emailed to homeroom teacher 
or by note. 

● Parental Involvement Activities and 
Tickets 

● Cookie Dough Starts August 17
● 5th Grade website 

○ https://5thgrademms.weebly.com

https://5thgrademms.weebly.com/


20% - Participation/Homework

35% Tests

45% Classwork



Mrs. Morris, Mr. Reeves &
Mrs. Hawkins 

● AR test on Summer Reading by 
end of 2nd Week for a grade

● Percentage of AR Goal each nine 
weeks for a grade

● Most classwork will be done in 
Digital Interactive Notebooks 

● 30 minutes/night required reading



Ms. Robinson & Mrs. Self
● Ready
● Math Notebook
● iReady-45min
● Fact Quiz
● Homework



Ms. Wilson 
● A/B Schedule
● Textbook & eBook 
● Groups
● Homework 
● AR 
● Projects 



Mr. Jacobs 
● A/B Schedule 
● 1-3 Bellringers weekly
● Will read and test on one 

nonfiction book every 9 weeks
● Reading Primary and Secondary 

sources



Remind
5th Grade has a whole group 

Remind. 

Please Only Sign-Up for Your
HOMEROOM!!!!



● Jacobs: cjacobs@stuttgartschools.org
● Morris: mmorris@stuttgartschools.org
● Reeves: treeves@stuttgartschools.org
● Robinson: trobinson@stuttgartschools.org
● Self: sself@stuttgartschools.org
● Wilson: kwilson@stuttgartschools.org

mailto:lholt@stuttgartschools.org
mailto:treeves@stuttgartschools.org
mailto:trobinson@stuttgartschools.org
mailto:apark@stuttgartschools.org
mailto:kwilson@stuttgartschools.org


HomeRoom
Please go to the homeroom 
class first. After that you may 
explore the other classrooms. 


